
3 HANDICAP LEAGUE Plymouth & District Table Tennis Club sponsored by Shopfitting by SWS
Astor F v Ivybridge

Played at: HQ Table 4 Date: 25/02/2022
HOME TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM VISITING TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM

A 6 4 10 10 X Alan Davis 25 25 50 50
B 8 16 24 34 Y Alan Spencer 25 25 50 100
C Cecil Downing 9 14 23 57 Z Jeremy Willcox 25 25 50 150
B Micheal Perry 17 23 40 97 X Alan Davis 25 25 50 200
A Jewel Vittle 5 8 13 110 Z Jeremy Willcox 25 25 50 250
C Cecil Downing 15 19 34 144 Y Alan Spencer 25 25 50 300
B Micheal Perry 13 15 28 172 Z Jeremy Willcox 25 25 50 350
C Cecil Downing 16 6 22 194 X Alan Davis 25 25 50 400
A Jewel Vittle 8 7 15 209 Y Alan Spencer 25 25 50 450

D 0 209 D 0 450

ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) --> 88 ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) -->

Captain: TOTAL 297 Captain: Alan Spencer TOTAL 450

ENTER MATCH COMMENTS BELOW TO ASSIST IN ANY WRITE UP

For Again For Again
Jewel Vittle 38 150 Alan Davis 150 72
Micheal Perry 92 150 Alan Spencer 150 73
Cecil Downing 79 150 Jeremy Willcox 150 64
Doubles 0 Doubles 0

Totals 209 450 450 209

Div 

Jewel Vittle
Micheal Perry

Jewel Vittle
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